RCD’s new HI330 Series represents the ultimate in low
cost, miniature power inductors.  Constructed from materi-
als especially developed for hi-performance surface mount
applications to ensure the highest reliability.  Designed to
meet a wide variety of applications including board
mounted DC-DC converters, miniature power supplies, and
voltage multiplying circuits, and a host of high power
applications where space is at a premium.

RCD Components Inc., 520 E. Industrial Park Dr., Manchester, NH USA 03109
Tel: (603) 669-0054  Fax:(603) 669-5455  E-mail: sales@rcdcomponents.com  www.rcdcomponents.com
FAXXXX specifications are subject to change without notice.
HIGH POWER INDUCTORS
SURFACE MOUNT, UP TO 20 AMPS
DCR
N/P
ecnatcudnI
((((( )%02-/+Hµ
RCD
Ω(Ω(Ω(Ω(Ω( )%51-/+
tasI 2
)A(
smrsI
)B(
TK-0R1-033IH 0.1 800. 0.9 8.6
TK-5R1-033IH 5.1 900. 0.8 4.6
TK-2R2-033IH 2.2 010. 0.7 1.6
TK-3R3-033IH 3.3 310. 4.6 4.5
TK-7R4-033IH 7.4 610. 4.5 8.4
TK-8R6-033IH 8.6 910. 6.4 4.4
TK-001-033IH 01 520. 8.3 9.3
TK-051-033IH 51 040. 0.3 1.3
TK-022-033IH 22 050. 6.2 7.2
TK-033-033IH 33 880. 0.2 1.2
TK-074-033IH 74 21. 6.1 8.1
TK-086-033IH 86 61. 4.1 5.1
TK-101-033IH 001 32. 2.1 3.1
TK-151-033IH 051 33. 0.1 0.1
TK-122-033IH 022 35. 8. 8.
TK-133-033IH 033 18. 6. 6.
TK-174-033IH 074 1.1 5. 5.
TK-186-033IH 086 6.1 4. 4.
TK-201-033IH 0001 51.2 3. 3.
DIMENSIONS